Position
Uf-Dir Global Trade Logisti

Cf-Business Services Coord

Cs-Marketing Specialist

Cs-Business Expert Prof Il

Other Positions Held

Fi-Marketing
Instructor, Fp-Business
Administration Ins,
Nx-Instructor Reassign
1843

Cs-Business Services
Coord

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department
Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office

Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office

Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office

Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office

Total Wages
$59,521

$49,981

$3,210

$2,340



