	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Uf-Dir Global Trade Logisti	Fi-Marketing Instructor, Fp-Business Administration Ins, Nx-Instructor Reassign 1843		Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office	\$59,521
2.	Cf-Business Services Coord	Cs-Business Services Coord	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office	\$49,981
3.	Cs-Marketing Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office	\$3,210
4.	Cs-Business Expert Prof II		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Ctr For Intl Trade Dev Office	\$2,340